
 

 
 

  

 
  
 
 

 
 

 

   

 

 

  

TECHNICAL DA

Fluke 1

 

 
 

  

 
  
 
 

 
 

 

   

 

 

  

ATA

110 True-rm

 

 
 

  

 
  
 
 

 
 

 

   

 

 

  

ms Multimet

 

 
 

  

 
  
 
 

 
 

 

   

 

 

  

ter

 

 
 

  

 
  
 
 

 
 

 

   

 

 

  

ectrical

measure-
nd commercial

s fhe 110 i foor
d.

 

 
 

  

 
  
 
 

 
 

 

   

 

 

  

 

 
 

  

 
  
 
 

 
 

 

   

 

 

  

 

 
 

  

 
  
 
 

 
 

 

   

 

 

  

Compact true-rms 
installation and tr
The Fluke 110 is a versa
ments and troubleshoot

s felectrician oor troubles
professional use, where

Features include

 

 
 

  

 
  
 
 

 
 

 

   

 

 

  

meter for accurate ele
oubleshooting
atile multimeter for electrical 
ting. Trusted by residential an
shooting and maintenance. Th
e true-rms accuracy is needed

 

 
 

  

 
  
 
 

 
 

 

   

 

 

  

 

 
 

  

 
  
 
 

 
 

 

   

 

 

  

 

 
 

  

 
  
 
 

 
 

 

   

 

 

  

Features include
• True-rms ac voltage f

signals
• Large white LED back
• Resistance and contin
• A/Min/Max/AAvverage to r
• fACATT III 600 V sa eety r

 

 
 

  

 
  
 
 

 
 

 

   

 

 

  

foor accurate measurements on

gklight to work in poorly lit are
nuity
record signal fluctuations
rated

 

 
 

  

 
  
 
 

 
 

 

   

 

 

  

n non-linear

eas

 

 
 

  

 
  
 
 

 
 

 

   

 

 

  

YTANRARW

0 V0I 6IT ITCA
NIAT RYTEFAS

 

 
 

  

 
  
 
 

 
 

 

   

 

 

  

GN

 

 
 

  

 
  
 
 

 
 

 

   

 

 

  

 

 
 

  

 
  
 
 

 
 

 

   

 

 

  

 

 
 

  

 
  
 
 

 
 

 

   

 

 

  

 

 
 

  

 
  
 
 

 
 

 

   

 

 

  

omc aserutaeF•
r gor fetel maedI•

.stnmeerusame
taers a g0 i1e 1hT

SEU-TO-SAE Y-
AONISSEOFRP

srea3 y
YTANRARAW

 

 
 

  

 
  
 
 

 
 

 

   

 

 

  

rofngsi deicomnogertacp

gnitohoselbuoro tg-on/og

lacirtcell eaitnessr euol ylr aot ft fi

, ETTRUCC, ALA A

 

 
 

  

 
  
 
 

 
 

 

   

 

 

  

 

 
 

  

 
  
 
 

 
 

 

   

 

 

  

 

 
 

  

 
  
 
 

 
 

 

   

 

 

  

 

 
 

  

 
  
 
 

 
 

 

   

 

 

  
repee orf-sdnah
aniotpo otns itiF•
aunas merutaeF•

egarotsy sae
n h atis wemoC•

ep oddenha-neo

 

 
 

  

 
  
 
 

 
 

 

   

 

 

  
niotar

ro fngerahictnega m™kaPolooal T

gnignac ritamotud anl aa

ros frede holborh ptir wetshol

noitaer

 

 
 

  

 
  
 
 

 
 

 

   

 

 

  

 

 
 

  

 
  
 
 

 
 

 

   

 

 

  

 

 
 

  

 
  
 
 

 
 

 

   

 

 

  

 

 
 

  

 
  
 
 

 
 

 

   

 

 

  

Fluke 1110 True-rmms Multimetter

1300 555 586
repelec.com.au

@RepelecAU

NEW



1300 555 586
repelec.com.au

@RepelecAU

Specifications
Accuracy is specified for 1 year after calibration, at operating temperatures of 18 °C to 28 °C, with relative humidity at  
0 % to 90 %. The accuracy specifications take the form of: ± ( [ % of Reading ] + [ Counts ] )

General specifications
Maximum voltage  
(between any terminal and earth ground) 600 V

Safety  IEC 61010-1, Pollution degree 2 
IEC 61010-2-033, CAT III 600 V

Display Digital: 6,000 counts, updates 4/sec

Bar graph 33 segments, updates 32/sec

Temperature

   Operating -10 °C to + 50 °C

   Storage -40 °C to + 60 °C

Battery 9 volt Alkaline, IEC 6LR61

Battery life 400 hours typical, without backlight

Accuracy

Measurement Range Resolution Accuracy  
± ([% of reading] + [counts])

DC millivolts 600.0 mV 0.1 mV 0.5 % + 2

DC volts 6.000 V 
60.00 V 
600.0 V

0.001 V 
0.01 V 
0.1 V

0.5 % + 2

AC millivolts1 true-rms 600.0 mV 0.1 mV 1.0 % + 3 (dc, 45 Hz to 500 Hz)
2.0 % + 3 (500 Hz to 1 kHz)

AC volts1 true-rms 6.000 V
60.00 V
600.0 V

0.001 V
0.01 V
0.1 V

1.0 % + 3 (dc, 45 Hz to 500 Hz)
2.0 % + 3 (500 Hz to 1 kHz)

Continuity 600 Ω 1 Ω Beeper on < 20 Ω, off > 250 Ω; detects
opens or shorts of 500 μs or longer.

Ohms 600.0 Ω
6.000 kΩ
60.00 kΩ
600.0 kΩ
6.000 MΩ
40.00 MΩ

0.1 Ω
0.001 kΩ
0.01 kΩ
0.1 kΩ

0.001 MΩ
0.01 MΩ

0.9 % + 1

5 % + 2

1All ac voltage ranges are specified from 1 % to 100% of range. Because inputs below 1 % of range are not specified, it is normal for this and other true-rms meters to  
display non-zero readings when the test leads are disconnected from a circuit or are shorted together. For volts, crest factor of ≤ 3 at 4000 counts, decreasing linearly to 
1.5 at full scale. AC volts is ac-coupled.

Part No.       Description

FLU110         Electrical Multimeter with TL75 Hard Point™ Test Lead Set


