



## Fluke 110 True-rms Multimeter











# Compact true-rms meter for accurate electrical installation and troubleshooting

The Fluke 110 is a versatile multimeter for electrical measurements and troubleshooting. Trusted by residential and commercial electricians for troubleshooting and maintenance. The 110 is for professional use, where true-rms accuracy is needed.

#### **Features include**

- True-rms ac voltage for accurate measurements on non-linear signals
- Large white LED backlight to work in poorly lit areas
- · Resistance and continuity
- Min/Max/Average to record signal fluctuations
- CAT III 600 V safety rated

### SAFETY RATING CAT III 600 V WARRANTY

3 years

## PROFESSIONAL, ACCURATE, EASY-TO-USE

The 110 is a great fit for all your essential electrical measurements.

- Ideal meter for go/no-go troubleshooting
- Features a compact ergonomic design for one-handed operation
- Comes with an holster with probe holders for easy storage
- Features manual and automatic ranging
- Fits into optional ToolPak™ magnetic hanger for hands-free operation











#### **Specifications**

Accuracy is specified for 1 year after calibration, at operating temperatures of 18 °C to 28 °C, with relative humidity at 0 % to 90 %. The accuracy specifications take the form of:  $\pm$  ( [ % of Reading ] + [ Counts ] )

General specifications			
Maximum voltage (between any terminal and earth ground)	600 V		
Safety	IEC 61010-1, Pollution degree 2 IEC 61010-2-033, CAT III 600 V		
Display	Digital: 6,000 counts, updates 4/sec		
Bar graph	33 segments, updates 32/sec		
Temperature			
Operating	-10 °C to + 50 °C		
Storage	-40 °C to + 60 °C		
Battery	9 volt Alkaline, IEC 6LR61		
Battery life	400 hours typical, without backlight		
Accuracy			
Measurement	Range	Resolution	Accuracy ± ([% of reading] + [counts])
DC millivolts	600.0 mV	0.1 mV	0.5 % + 2
DC volts	6.000 V 60.00 V 600.0 V	0.001 V 0.01 V 0.1 V	0.5 % + 2
AC millivolts <sup>1</sup> true-rms	600.0 mV	O.1 mV	1.0 % + 3 (dc, 45 Hz to 500 Hz) 2.0 % + 3 (500 Hz to 1 kHz)
AC volts <sup>1</sup> true-rms	6.000 V 60.00 V 600.0 V	0.001 V 0.01 V 0.1 V	1.0 % + 3 (dc, 45 Hz to 500 Hz) 2.0 % + 3 (500 Hz to 1 kHz)
Continuity	600 Ω	1 Ω	Beeper on < 20 $\Omega$ , off > 250 $\Omega$ ; detects opens or shorts of 500 $\mu$ s or longer.
Ohms	600.0 Ω 6.000 kΩ 60.00 kΩ 600.0 kΩ 6.000 MΩ 40.00 MΩ	0.1 Ω 0.001 kΩ 0.01 kΩ 0.1 kΩ 0.001 MΩ 0.01 MΩ	0.9 % + 1 5 % + 2

 $<sup>^1</sup>$ All ac voltage ranges are specified from 1 % to 100% of range. Because inputs below 1 % of range are not specified, it is normal for this and other true-rms meters to display non-zero readings when the test leads are disconnected from a circuit or are shorted together. For volts, crest factor of  $\leq$  3 at 4000 counts, decreasing linearly to 1.5 at full scale. AC volts is ac-coupled.

Part No.	Description
FLU110	Electrical Multimeter with TL75 Hard Point™ Test Lead Set





